
{ 63 }

Full-Time Faculty Rank and Tenure Status by College
Fall 2024

Source: IR Extract Files

College/Division Full 
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor Instructor Tenured Tenure

Track

Non-
Tenure
Track

Total

University 74 867 7 244 158 77 246 481

Arts, Humanities & 
Social Sciences

Business

Education

Library

Nursing & Health Sciences

Science & Technology

21

14

5

2

8

24

24

14

5

2

21

20

26

10

7

2

24

8

96

15

12

4

54

63

46

26

10

5

26

45

24

12

7

1

27

6

97

15

12

4

54

64

167

53

29

10

107

115

Instructor Tenured

University 74 867 7 244 158 77 246 481


