

Full-Time Faculty Rank and Tenure Status by College

Fall 2024

PROFILE
2024

College/Division	Full Professor	Associate Professor	Assistant Professor	Instructor	Tenured	Tenure Track	Non-Tenure Track	Total
Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences	21	24	26	96	46	24	97	167
Business	14	14	10	15	26	12	15	53
Education	5	5	7	12	10	7	12	29
Library	2	2	2	4	5	1	4	10
Nursing & Health Sciences	8	21	24	54	26	27	54	107
Science & Technology	24	20	8	63	45	6	64	115
University	74	867	7	244	158	77	246	481

Source: IR Extract Files